
Hallenspielplan  Kultur- und Sportzentrum Dortelweil  ( 16545 )
Dortelweiler Platz 1
61118   Bad Vilbel

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 07.12.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

TSG Oberursel II

Eintr. Frankfurt IV

HSG Goldstein/Schwanh.

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 15.12.2024 10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

18:00

WJE - SPR

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJE . SPR

MJB-BOL

MJA - BL

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Ni...III (a.K.)

HSG Main-Nidda II

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

HSG Main-Nidda

JSG Eschbach

JSG Eschbach II

SG Wehrh./Obernh. II

SG Wehrh./Obernh.

TSG Oberursel

mJSG Schwarzbach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0


